FABORY

Technical Parameters

Length

Material

Material technical
Surface treatment
Info

40 mm
Steel
C45+C
Plain

Tolerance classes

Parallel key high type DIN
6885 A Steel C45+C Plain

14X9X40MM

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 10

Standards

ISO
BS
NEN
DIN

for dimensions b and

h according to DIN

6880.

Technical Specification

b

For shaft g
For shaft g <
h

L (mm)

14
44
50
9

40

39250.149.040
950359084908
31163207
8715492814296
Full Box Only

R773
4235-1
2430
6885-A

Technical Drawing
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